
Dates for the Diary
Autumn 2025

1st October – 31  October – Black History Monthst

Friday 10  October – world Mental Health Day – wear
something yellow 

th

Wednesday 15  October – Whole school Class photosth

Tuesday 21  October – Reception Harvest Festivalst

Wednesday 22  October – School photographs –
individual & sibling pictures

nd

Thursday 23  October – Key Stage 1 & Keys Stage 2
Harvest Festivals (Y3-6). 

rd

Thursday 23  October – PTA Halloween Disco (Years 1-6)rd

Friday 24  October – Break up for half termth

Monday 3  November – INSET Day – School closed to
children

rd

Tuesday 4  November – Return to schoolth

Tuesday 4  November - Year 2 trip to WILD Zoological
Park

th

Tuesday 4  November – Early Years Diwali Enrichment
afternoon

th

Wednesday 5  November – Year 4 Ancient Rome
workshop 

th

Monday 10  November – Odd Socks Day - Anti-bullying
week

th



Dates for the Diary
Autumn 2025

Tuesday 11  and Thursday 13  November – Parents’
Evening

th th

Friday 14  November – Children in Need – Woodthorne’s
Got Talent

th

Tuesday 2nd December – Flu vaccinations catch up
sessions.

Wednesday 3rd December – Friday 5th December Year 4
Residential to Frank Chapman

Monday 8th & Tuesday 9th December – Year 6 Height &
weight checks 

Friday 12th December – Christmas Jumper Day
Tuesday 16th December – Early Years’ Nativity

Wednesday 17th December – Early Years’ Nativity
Thursday 18th December – Key Stage 1 and Key Stage 2

Christmas Performances
Friday 19th December - Break up for Christmas

January 2026

Monday 5th January – INSET Day – School closed to
Children

Tuesday 6th January – Children to return to scho


